Students Feedback on Curriculum
Transaction

132 responses

Publish analytics

IO copy

1. Are you satisfied with the prescribed course content of your subject?

132 responses

@® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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2. Are you satisfied with the quality and relevance of the course
included into the curriculum?

132 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

IO copy

3. Do you think that there is more scope to introduce new courses?

132 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral




4. If yes, give suggestions.

42 responses

Yes

No

yes

PRV G2 TSPy AT R AMRRE =g,
Yes it's helpful for us

Introduce computer applications courses
Yes

Sajida Begum

Yes it's helpful for us

Because many students interested

We want curriculum couses

Physical education, home science, leadership training.

We want more curriculum courses

No suggestions

No comment

| think there is more scope to introduce new courses.

It was only marks oriented. But we want knowledge oriented.



No

We want more course like soft skill.

I8 copy
5. Do you think the existing programme enhance employability of
students?
118 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
IO copy

6. Are you satisfied with the Add on/Certificate courses presently going
on in your college?

117 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral




7. If no, give suggestions.

32 responses

Yes

No

No

Yes it's always helpful

Increase the standard of the certificates
Yes

Yes it's helpful

It's satisfactory

Course duration is too small and the presently on going many course are not possible to learn
in this short time period.

It's a good initiative
no
It's satisfactory

No mor



I8 copy

8. Do you think the academic calendar provide sufficient teaching days
to complete the syllabus?

118 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

IO copy

9. If not, do you get support from your teacher in completing the same?

117 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral




IO copy

10. Are you satisfied with the mentoring process for your academic and
emotional growth?

117 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

IO copy

11. Does your college take initiative for your career guidance?

116 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral




IO copy

12. Are you satisfied with the infrastructural facilities provided by your
college?

115 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

IO copy

13. Does your teacher use ICT in classroom teaching?

117 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral




14. Are you satisfied with the quantity and quality of books, journals,
reference of your subject available in the college library?

115 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

15. Are you satisfied with the E-learning facility available in the library?

115 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

I8 copy

I8 copy



16. Your suggestions, if any for further development in curriculum transaction.

41 responses

No

Yes

We want more clear washrooms

Introduction of Ph.D will help us for further study in research
Yes it's helpful for us. But we need more classes in our college.

| think libraries should have more curriculum reference books and improve teaching through
audio-visual media.

Regular classes mandatory

Yes it's helpful for us .But we need more classes in our college.please f
Yes it's helpful for us . But we need more classes in our college

The equipments and the gadgets should be used in their full potential, college calendar should
improve, and college should give importance on real skills development of the students.

No

Political

We want clear washroom
Nothing

Noo

There is nothing like that, the administration of the college has done very good work towards
the development of every area.

NA



no

Everything is good

It should be related with current situation and present era and also give us quality education
with e learning

We wanted more books in library. We wanted knowledge oriented classes. We want to develop
our skills. We wanted to know the teaching method of a student.

Ok

Yes but some problem have our college

Yes

No suggestions

Furkating college best college

You need more clear washroom.
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9/19/24, 9:46 AM Teachers Feedback

Teachers Feedback

11 responses

Publish analytics

1. Are you satisfied with the prescribed course in the syllabus of your

concerned subject?

11 responses

® VYes
® No
@ Neutral

2. Are you satisfied with the allocation of lectures in terms of the
courses in the syllabus?

10 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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3. Do you think the syllabus has scope of stimulating critical thinking as I_D Copy
well as ethical and human values of students?

10 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Neutral
4. Do you think that there is more scope to introduce new courses? I_D Copy
10 responses

@® Yes

® No

@ Neutral
5. Do you think the existing programmes enhance employability of I_D Copy
students?
10 responses

@ Yes

® No

@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vN6fQ0_NV1cpcumkaxP6LDTBnrnuckWWsDIVMLWCGiw/viewanalytics 2/7
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6.Are you satisfied with the certificate courses presently going on in
your college?

10 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

7. Do you think the college has sufficient infrastructural facilities to
carry on its curriculum delivery?

10 responses

® VYes
® No
@ Neutral

8. How frequently do you use ICT in Classroom teaching?

10 responses

@ Daily
@ Weekly
@ Monthly
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9. Do you think the college has student friendly administration for

effective curriculum delivery?

10 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

10. Do you think the Academic Calendar provide sufficient teaching

days to complete the syllabus?

10 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

11. If not, do you take any measure to complete the same?

2 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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9/19/24, 9:46 AM Teachers Feedback

12. Do you take any remedial measures for the weaker students? I8 copy

10 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
13. Are you satisfied with the quantity and quality of I_D Copy
books/journals/reference of your subject available in the college
library?
10 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
14. Are you satisfied with the E-Learning facilities available in the I_D Copy
Library?
10 responses
® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vN6fQ0_NV1cpcumkaxP6LDTBnrnuckWWsDIVMLWCGiw/viewanalytics 517



9/19/24, 9:46 AM Teachers Feedback

15. Your suggestions, if any, for further development in curriculum transaction.

8 responses

No

Need infrastructure

Library needs more reference books for academic upliftment of the students
NA

It's a new journey for the college as an autonomous institution. The more we go ahead the
newer experiences we would get which will be helpful for us to make the college even better in
different directions.

Need proper E- learning facilities in library specially for students
Sufficient Classrooms with modern amenities need to be emphasized.
Should have more scope for stimulating the critical thinking of students.
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9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

Alumni Feedback

27 responses

Publish analytics

IO copy

1. Do you think the course content in the syllabus was relevant?
27 responses

® VYes

® No

@ Neutral
2. Do you think the course content could fulfill your expectations? I_D Copy
27 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Neutral
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9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

3. Do you think the syllabus was able to stimulate your critical thinking? I8 copy

27 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

I8 copy

4. Do you think the syllabus was innovative in its approach?
27 responses

@® Yes

® No

@ Neutral
5. Were you satisfied with the certificate courses in your college? I_D Copy
27 responses

@ Yes

® No

@ Neutral
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9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

6. Did the programme you study, help you in your employability?

26 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

7. Did the college offer student friendly ambience in curriculum
transaction?

26 responses

® VYes
® No
@ Neutral

8. Were you satisfied with the initiative taken by the college for your
career guidance?

27 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

9. Do you think the extra-curricular activities inculcated social
competence and personal growth

27 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

10. Do you think the college provides sufficient infrastructural facilities
for the students?

26 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

11. Were you satisfied with the quality of the books /journals/
references of your subject available in the college library?

27 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1142rv6 JINz8wdfQ8uhTZ8SX7XRpaSBycOEmMYS221YZc/viewanalytics

IO copy

5/7



9/8/24, 12:12 PM Alumni Feedback

12. Your suggestions, if any for further development curriculum transaction in the
college.

16 responses

No

Library development, all books not available
Other

Very Good

Make up artist trainer are too bad ,not sincere
Improve college gate securityguard

Best college for myself.

College should bring more books in to the library.
Yes,

No suggestions

| don't think so but may be fees should be reduced for all students.... And syllabus should be
have to relate to future ..

The college was very good, further development the college was nice .
Need a class for competitive exams.
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9/8/24, 12:11 PM Employers Feedback

Employers Feedback

5 responses

Publish analytics

IO copy
1. Do you think the existing programmes /courses of our institution are
fit enough to appoint our student as your employee?
5 responses
@® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
10 copy

2. Do you think the existing programmes/courses develop the
employability of our students?

5 responses

® Yes

® No

@ Neutral
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3. Do you think the existing syllabus should be reviewed frequently by
the college?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

4. Do you think the content of the existing programmes/courses has
developed innovativeness & workplace skill?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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9/8/24, 12:11 PM Employers Feedback
5. Do you think the existing syllabus/curriculum has the scope of
stimulating critical thinking of our students?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

6. Do you think the present syllabus/curriculum has given requisite
technological knowledge and skill?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

7. Do you think the present curriculum has relevance to the industrial
needs?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral
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8. Are you satisfied with the competency of our student as your
employee?

5 responses

® Yes
® No
@ Neutral

9. Your suggestions, if any, for further development of the present curriculum and its
transaction.

4 responses

No suggesting
No suggestions
Nothing

Ok
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